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Bible Verse Cards

BIBLE VERSE

Again | say, don’t get involved in foolish, ignorant
arguments that only start fights. A servant of the Lord
must not quarrel but must be kind to everyone, be
able to teach, and be patient with difficult people.

2 Timothy 2:23-24, NLT
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CLASSROOM SCAVENGER HUNT LIST

Pencil
Pen
Notebook
Ruler
Eraser
Chalk

Whiteboard
marker

. Stapler

9. Scissors

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Glue stick
Calculator
Dictionary
Globe
Map
Clock
Calendar

Classroom
rules poster
World flags

poster

18. Classroom
plant

19. Bookshelf
20.Trash can

21. Classroom
pet (if applicable)

22.Computer
or laptop

23.Paperclip

24.Hand
sanitizer



